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93° SVJBR

93° SVJBL
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Ürün Kodu
Product Code
Produkt-Code

Ölçüler (mm)
Dimensions(mm)

Abmessungen (mm)

Kullanılan 
Uç

Insert 
WSP

Sıkma Civatası
Clamp Screw

  Torx-Schraube

Altlık 
Shim 

U-Platte

Altlık  Civatası
Shim Screw 

U-Platte
Schraube

Anahtar
Torx Key

Torx-Schlüssel

L L1 h f b kg

D230 ● SVJBR 1010 J11 110 21 10 12 10 0,097

VBMT 1103
TC061 

M2,5x6,5
--- --- T8D232 ● SVJBR 1212 J11 110 21 12 16 12 0,141

D234 ● SVJBR 1616 H11 100 25 16 20 16 0,192

D235 ● SVJBR 1616 H16 100 33 16 20 16 0,192

VBMT 1604
TC068 

M3,5x11
TA034

TC048
M5

T15
D236 ● SVJBR 2020 K16 125 33 20 25 20 0,382

D238 ● SVJBR 2525 M16 150 40 25 32 25 0,688

D238-1 ● SVJBR 3232 P16 170 40 32 40 32 1,370
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D370 ● SVJBL 1010 J11 110 21 10 12 10 0,097

VBMT 1103
TC061 

M2,5x6,5
---

---
T8D372 ● SVJBL 1212 J11 110 21 12 16 12 0,141

D373 ● SVJBL 1616 H11 100 25 16 20 16 0,192

D374 ● SVJBL 1616 H16 100 33 16 20 16 0,192

VBMT 1604
TC068 

M3,5x11
TA034

TC048
M5

T15
D380 ● SVJBL 2020 K16 125 33 20 25 20 0,382

D382 ● SVJBL 2525 M16 150 40 25 32 25 0,688

D382-1 ● SVJBL  3232 P16 170 40 32 40 32 1,370

 S Sistem Dış Çap Kater / S System External Turning Holders 
    				      S System Klemmhalter


